FORM Nr. 887-Oregon Trus Deed Series-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

89854

OA

ū

ŝ

5

K. 40049 DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, DR. 97204

Vol. m88 Page 12206

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that certain trust deed dated November 4, 19.87, executed and delivered by 1 Bob Marks es grantor and recorded on November 12, 1987,

conveying real property situated in said county described as follows:

> Lot 10 in Block 6 of Sprague River Valley Acres, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate heid by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors

DATED: July 29, 19 88	KLAMATH CO	UNTY TITLE COMPANY
	By: / A	ulle Alliant.
		Secretary
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the second
		Trustee
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, us the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	(FC)	
`	STATE OF OREGON, C	ounty of
) \$3.	June 29,	Trudie Durant
County of	Personally appeared	who, being duly swo
	a a stand	and the other did say that the former is
Personally appeared the above named	ERA TO THINK AND AND A	precident and that the Jatter is t
······································	The ship of the Constant The	i+1 company cornerati
and acknowledged the ioregoing instru-	and that the seal attixed	to the lolegoing matria signed and sealed in l
ment to be voluntary act and deed.	of said corporation and the half of said corporation b	hat said instrument was applied the directors; and each y authority of its board of directors; and each interment to be its voluntary act and deed.
Bafora me:	them acknowledged said Before me:	Instrument to be inspected as a
(OFFICIAL	Della Be	Kinch Cem your SEAL
SFAL)	~ Shall have a server	
D tile to Oradan	Notary Public for Oregor	
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregor Wy commission expires:	
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	Notary Public for Oregor Wy commission expires:	² C
Notary Public for Oregon	Wy commission expires:	12-19-88 [If executed by a corporate offix corporate s
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	Wy commission expires:	12-19-88 (If executed by a corporate offix corporate s) STATE OF OREGON, County of
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	Wy commission expires:	12-19-88 [If executed by a corporation offic corporate so offic corpor
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	Wy commission expires:	² 12-19-88 [If executed by a corporate offix corporate s STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	Wy commission expires:	² 12-19-88 [If executed by a corporate offix corporate s STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	Wy commission expires:	² 12-19-88 STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	Wy commission expires:	² 12-19-88 STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	Wy commission expires:	² 12-19-88 STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
GRANIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Bob Marks	Wy commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
GRANIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording refuts to: Bob Marks P.O. Box 238	Wy commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
GRANIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording refuts to: Bob Marks P.O. Box 238	Wy commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
GRANIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Bob Marks	IV y commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	IV y commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	IV y commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath